Arizona Administrative Register / Secretary of State

Notices of Public Meeting on Open Rulemaking Docket

NOTICES OF PUBLIC MEETING ON OPEN

RULEMAKING DOCKET

If an agency needs to conduct a public hearing, a public workshop, or another type of meeting on a proposed rulemaking, a rule-
making docket opening, or a proposed delegation agreement, it must prepare a Notice of Public Hearing, a Notice of Public Work-
shop, or Notice of Meeting (specify the type of meeting) for publication in the Register.
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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING ON OPEN RULEMAKING DOCKET

Name of Agency:
The Title and its heading:

The Chapter and its heading:
The Article and its heading:

Section Numbers:

Article 1

R18-15-101
R18-15-102
R18-15-103
R18-15-104
R18-15-105
R18-15-106
R18-15-107
R18-15-108
R18-15-109
R18-15-110
R18-15-111
R18-15-112
Atrticle 2

R18-15-201
R18-15-202
R18-15-203
R18-15-204
R18-15-205
R18-15-206
R18-15-207
R18-15-208
Article 3

R18-15-301
R18-15-302
R18-15-303
R18-15-304
R18-15-305
R18-15-306
R18-15-307
R18-15-308
Article 4

R18-15-401
R18-15-402
R18-15-403
R18-15-404
R18-15-405
Article 5

R18-15-501
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[M08-527]
Water Infrastructure Finance Authority of Arizona
18, Environmental Quality
15, Water Infrastructure Finance Authority of Arizona
1, Management; 2, Clean Water Revolving Fund; 3, Drinking Water
Revolving Fund; 4, Other Financial Assistance; 5, Technical Assistance;
6, Hardship Grant Fund; 7, Interest Rate Setting and Forgivable
Principal
Proposed Action:
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Repeal
Repeal
Repeal
Repeal
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
New Section
New Section
Amend
Amend
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R18-15-502 Amend
R18-15-503 Amend
R18-15-504 Amend
R18-15-505 Amend
R18-15-506 Amend
R18-15-507 Amend
R18-15-508 Amend
R18-15-509 Repeal
R18-15-510 Repeal
R18-15-511 Repeal
Article 6 Amend
R18-15-601 Amend
R18-15-602 Amend
R18-15-603 Amend

(The Authority may add, delete or modify Sections as necessary.)

4. The Register citation and date of the notice of docket opening and all supplemental notices published in the
Register:
Notice of Rulemaking Docket Opening: 14 A.A.R. 3904, October 10, 2008

The date, time, and location of public meeting:
WIFA has scheduled the following public meeting on the open rulemaking docket:

[

Date: Wednesday, January 28, 2009
Time: 10:00 a.m.
Location: 1110 W. Washington St., Suite 130

Phoenix, AZ 85007

Written comments on the rulemaking docket may be submitted to either individual listed in item 6 until 5:00 p.m. Fri-
day, January 30, 2009.

6. The name and address of agency personnel with whom questions and comments on the rule may be addressed:

Name: Sandy Sutton, Chief Financial Officer

Address: Water Infrastructure Finance Authority
1110 W. Washington St., Suite 290
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Telephone: (602) 364-1314

Fax: (602) 364-1327

E-mail: ssutton@azwifa.gov

or

Name: Kimberly Marsh, Sr. Loan Officer

Address: Water Infrastructure Finance Authority
1110 W. Washington St., Suite 290
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Telephone: (602) 364-1325

Fax: (602) 364-1327

E-mail: kmarsh@azwifa.gov
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